
Join Us At Worship at First Baptist Church in Beverly! 
Sunday, July 9 2017 
9:15 a.m. – Pick-up choir 

10 a.m. - Worship 

Peculiar Treasures: Jonah 

Jonah 1: 1 - 17  'You can run but you can't hide' 

Rev. Kent Harrop, preaching 

This Week At FBC: 
Saturday July, 8 

12:30 p.m. - Lunch Program 
 

Sunday, July 9 
12:00 p.m. – Men’s Fellowship BBQ & Championship Lawn Bowling 

12:00 p.m. – Allagash cleanup 
 

Monday, July 10 
6:00 p.m. - Monday Night Supper  

 
Tuesday, July 11 

9:30 a.m.- Staff Meeting (off-site) 
12:30 p.m. - Lunch Program 

8:00 p.m. – Theology on Tap (Chianti) 
 

Wednesday, July 12 
7:30 a.m. - Lectio Divina resumes (Independence Park) 

 
Thursday, July 13 

9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Staff Meeting (off-site) 
 

Saturday, July 15 
8:30 a.m. - Contemplative Paddle 

 
Sunday, July 16 

9:15 a.m. – Pick-up choir 
10:00 a.m. - Allagash Sunday: 2017 Allagashers lead worship 

11:30 a.m. - Church Picnic (Lynch Park) 
Family Promise hosting begins 



	

Looking Ahead…. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Please join us each Sunday for Worship at 10am! 

and for these special events: 
 
 

Monday, July 17 
6:30 p.m. – Church Home Meeting 

7:00 p.m. – Church Council 
 

Tuesday July 18 
7:00 p.m. Summer Book Club begins (Dane Street Beach) 

 
Wednesday, July 19 

7:30 p.m. – Trustees of the Board Meeting 
 

Sunday, July 23 
10:00 a.m. – Worship (Beth Loughhead, preaching on Peculiar Treasure: Micah) 

11:15 a.m. - All Church Faith Forum: Immigration and Deportation-- How does our faith inform us? 
 

Sunday, July 30 
10:00 a.m. – Two worship opportunities: Ecumenical Service at Lynch Park or FBC Sanctuary (Kent Harrop, 

preaching) 
Nicaragua Donation Collection Ends 

 
Saturday, August 5 

7:00 a.m.- 2:00 p.m. – Elks Blood Drive & Pancake Breakfast 
 

Sunday, August 13 
10:00 a.m. – Worship at the Commons 

 
Sunday, August 27 

10:00 a.m. – Worship at Lynch Park (bring your own picnic lunch) 
 

Wednesday, August 30 
6:35 p.m. – FBC Baseball Outing 

in the family…. 

• An important reminder: Should you have a pastoral emergency during hours when the church office is 
closed, please call the emergency phone, 978-810-4355.  A member of the Lay Visitation Team or 
one of your ministers will be available to answer the phone and respond to the emergency.  

 
• On Sunday morning, Evelyn Wightman shared with great enthusiasm her joy at having moved into 

Harborlight House over the weekend.  It was wonderful to hear how appreciated our satellite 
ministries are! 


